Brock () -vs- Ryerson ()
1/28/2017 at Ryerson

Date: 1/28/2017 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Start: 7:06PM
Time: 2:07 Brock 0 0 1 1
Attendance: 164 Ryerson 0 0 0 0
Location: Ryerson BRO: Cara Sayles (1)
RYE:
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO RYE
3rd 9:08 BRO Cara Sayles Kailey Peirson, Megan Delay EV 1 0]
Brock Power Plays Ryerson Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 05:40 07:40 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 08:35 10:35 02:00 0 0 --
1st 18:00 20:00 02:00 0 0 -- 2nd 05:44 06:16 00:32 0 0 --
2nd 07:44 08:16 00:32 0 0 -- 2nd 07:06 07:15 00:09 0 0 --
2nd 09:06 09:15 00:09 0 0 -- 2nd 12:29 14:29 02:00 0 0 --
04:41 0 0 0/4 3rd 14:20 16:20 02:00 0 0 --
06:41 (o] 0 0/5
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RYE Stephanie Chiste 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 5:40 PP
1st BRO Kiana Tobia 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:35 PP
1st RYE Laura Ball 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 18:00 PP
2nd BRO Kaitlyn Colonna 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 5:44 PP
2nd RYE Rachel Dowdall 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 6:16 PP
2nd BRO Megan Delay 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 7:06 PP
2nd RYE Kryshanda Green 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 7:15 PP
2nd BRO Megan Delay 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 12:29 PP

3rd BRO Kate Landers 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 14:20 PP



Individual

Brock 1

Pos Player

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

Marissa Graham
Alex Finlayson
Brenna Murphy
Annie Berg

Lisa Buratynski
Cara Sayles
Kaitlyn Colonna
Maggie Spratt-Mallick
Megan Delay
Kiana Tobia
Jazz Kennedy
Carley Blomberg
Kate Landers
Kimberly Brown
Julia Pettella
Jensen Murphy
Kailey Peirson
Melissa Hurrell
Christina leradi
Brittany Gillmor

ol =
o © & w(#

12
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
27
33
72
81
88
89
93

o

Totals
Ryerson O

Pos Player

RIOOOOO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OOO0OO0ORr OO0O0O0O0O®

NIOOORFRP OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OOOOOoOOo|>»
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN
OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0O oW
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

5-10

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

Lauren Nicholson
Bethany Clipper
Laura Ball
Justine Johnson
Kryshanda Green
Stephanie Chiste
Karli Nummikoski
Leanne Baker
Danelle Im
Michelle Evagelou
Alyssa Connolly
Justine Glover
Elexa Pakozdy
Rachel Dowdall
Blair Malthaner
Victoria Chapman
Alex Rodriguez
Ailish Forfar
Sydney Authier
Rachel Seeley

R
o © o »wN|H}

12
13
14
15
17
18
19
22
25
27
31
34

o

1-2

1-2
1-2

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping
Brock Goalkeeping

De

# Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total

OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

OO OO OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo Oo|>»

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo

OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

De
# Player c

Mins GA EN

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

33 Julia Pettella
72 Jensen Murphy

0:00 0 O O O O 0
W 60:00 O O 11 12 11 34

58:40
0:00

31 Sydney Authier L
34 Rachel Seeley

1 O
0O O

24

Totals 0O O 11 12 11 34

Brock Faceoffs

Totals

Ryerson Faceoffs

1 0

0O ©|N

24



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays

0-0 [05:40] Penalty on Stephanie Chiste RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP BRO [05:40] Start power play for BRO.

0-0 PP BRO [07:40] Stephanie Chiste (RYE) penalty complete.

0-0 PP BRO [07:40] End power play for BRO.

0-0 [08:35] Penalty on Kiana Tobia BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

0-0 PP RYE [08:35] Start power play for RYE.

0-0 PP RYE [10:35] Kiana Tobia (BRO) penalty complete.

0-0 PP RYE [10:35] End power play for RYE.

0-0 [18:00] Penalty on Laura Ball RYE 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
0-0 PP BRO [18:00] Start power play for BRO.

0-0 PP BRO [20:00] Laura Ball (RYE) penalty complete.

0-0 PP BRO [20:00] End power play for BRO.

Period #2 Plays

0-0 [05:44] Penalty on Kaitlyn Colonna BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

0-0 PP RYE [05:44] Start power play for RYE.

0-0 [06:16] Penalty on Rachel Dowdall RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

0-0 PP RYE [06:16] End power play for RYE.

0-0 [07:06] Penalty on Megan Delay BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

0-0 PP RYE [07:06] Start power play for RYE.

0-0 [07:15] Penalty on Kryshanda Green RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE, (power play opp).

0-0 PP RYE [07:15] End power play for RYE.
0-0 PP RYE [07:44] Kaitlyn Colonna (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0 PP RYE [07:44] Start power play for BRO.
0-0 PP RYE [08:16] Rachel Dowdall (RYE) penalty complete.
0-0 PP RYE [08:16] End power play for BRO.
0-0 PP RYE [09:06] Megan Delay (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0 PP RYE [09:06] Start power play for BRO.
0-0 PP RYE [09:15] Kryshanda Green (RYE) penalty complete.
0-0 PP RYE [09:15] End power play for BRO.
0-0 [12:29] Penalty on Megan Delay BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0 PP RYE [12:29] Start power play for RYE.
0-0 PP RYE [14:29] Megan Delay (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0 PP RYE [14:29] End power play for RYE.
Period #3 Plays

[09:08] GOAL by BRO Cara Sayles (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kailey Peirson and Megan Delay, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
0-0 RYE: , goal number 6 for season.

Brock 1, Ryerson O
1-0 [14:20] Penalty on Kate Landers BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0 PP RYE [14:20] Start power play for RYE.
1-0 PP RYE [16:20] Kate Landers (BRO) penalty complete.
1-0 PP RYE [16:20] End power play for RYE.



