Brock () -vs- Ryerson () 1/28/2017 at Ryerson

Date: 1/28/2017 Start: 7:06PM Time: 2:07 Attendance: 164 Location: Ryerson

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	0	0	1	1
Ryerson	0	0	0	0

06:41

0

0

0/5

BRO: Cara Sayles (1)

RYE:

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored B	у		Assi	stec	l Ву				Тур	e BRO	RYE
3rd	9:08	BRO	Cara Say	les	Kailey Peirson, Megan Delay						E۱	/ 1	0	
			Brock Pow	er Plays		Ryerson Power Plays								
Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG		Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	05:40	07:40	02:00	0	0			1st	08:35	10:35	02:00	0	0	
1st	18:00	20:00	02:00	0	0			2nd	05:44	06:16	00:32	0	0	
2nd	07:44	08:16	00:32	0	0			2nd	07:06	07:15	00:09	0	0	
2nd	09:06	09:15	00:09	0	0			2nd	12:29	14:29	02:00	0	0	
			04:41	0	0	0/4		3rd	14:20	16:20	02:00	0	0	

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	RYE	Stephanie Chiste	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	5:40	PP
1st	BRO	Kiana Tobia	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	8:35	PP
1st	RYE	Laura Ball	02:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MINOR	18:00	PP
2nd	BRO	Kaitlyn Colonna	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	5:44	PP
2nd	RYE	Rachel Dowdall	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:16	PP
2nd	BRO	Megan Delay	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	7:06	PP
2nd	RYE	Kryshanda Green	02:00	ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	7:15	PP
2nd	BRO	Megan Delay	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	12:29	PP
3rd	BRO	Kate Landers	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	14:20	PP

Individual

Brock 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Marissa Graham	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Alex Finlayson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brenna Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Annie Berg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Lisa Buratynski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Cara Sayles	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Kaitlyn Colonna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Maggie Spratt-Mallick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Megan Delay	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	17	Kiana Tobia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	18	Jazz Kennedy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Carley Blomberg	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kate Landers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Kimberly Brown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Julia Pettella	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	72	Jensen Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	81	Kailey Peirson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Melissa Hurrell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Christina Ieradi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	93	Brittany Gillmor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Ryerson 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Lauren Nicholson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Bethany Clipper	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Laura Ball	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Justine Johnson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Kryshanda Green	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Stephanie Chiste	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Karli Nummikoski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Leanne Baker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Danelle Im	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Michelle Evagelou	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Alyssa Connolly	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Justine Glover	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Elexa Pakozdy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Rachel Dowdall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Blair Malthaner	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Victoria Chapman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Alex Rodriguez	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Ailish Forfar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Sydney Authier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Rachel Seeley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Brock Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

	De							
# Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
33 Julia Pettella		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
72 Jensen Murphy	W	60:00	0	0	11	12	11	34
Totals			0	0	11	12	11	34

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
31	Sydney Authier	L	58:40	1	0	9	8	7	24
34	Rachel Seeley		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	9	8	7	24

Brock Faceoffs Ryerson Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[05:40] Penalty on Stephanie Chiste RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[05:40] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[07:40] Stephanie Chiste (RYE) penalty complete.
0-0		[07:40] End power play for BRO.
0-0		[08:35] Penalty on Kiana Tobia BRO 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP RYE	[08:35] Start power play for RYE.
0-0	PP RYE	[10:35] Kiana Tobia (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	PP RYE	[10:35] End power play for RYE.
0-0		[18:00] Penalty on Laura Ball RYE 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[18:00] Start power play for BRO.
0-0	PP BRO	[20:00] Laura Ball (RYE) penalty complete.
0-0	PP BRO	[20:00] End power play for BRO.
		Period #2 Plays
0-0		[05:44] Penalty on Kaitlyn Colonna BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP RYE	[05: 44] Start power play for RYE.
0-0		[06:16] Penalty on Rachel Dowdall RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP RYE	[06:16] End power play for RYE.
0-0		[07:06] Penalty on Megan Delay BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP RYE	[07:06] Start power play for RYE.
0-0		[07:15] Penalty on Kryshanda Green RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP RYE	[07:15] End power play for RYE.
0-0		[07:44] Kaitlyn Colonna (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	PP RYE	[07:44] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[08:16] Rachel Dowdall (RYE) penalty complete.
0-0		[08:16] End power play for BRO.
0-0		[09:06] Megan Delay (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	PP RYE	[09:06] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[09:15] Kryshanda Green (RYE) penalty complete.
0-0	PP RYE	[09:15] End power play for BRO.
0-0		[12:29] Penalty on Megan Delay BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-0		[12:29] Start power play for RYE.
0-0		[14:29] Megan Delay (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	PP RYE	[14:29] End power play for RYE.
		Period #3 Plays
0-0		[09:08] GOAL by BRO Cara Sayles (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kailey Peirson and Megan Delay, On ice for BRO: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 6 for season.
		Brock 1, Ryerson 0
1-0		[14:20] Penalty on Kate Landers BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP RYE	[14:20] Start power play for RYE.
1-0	PP RYE	[16:20] Kate Landers (BRO) penalty complete.
1 0	DD D\/E	

PP RYE [16:20] End power play for RYE.